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HALF TERM 

Sport Stars Music Stars 
Rozalia 

Aidan 

 

 
Our Attendance Superstars 

this week are….. 

Lost Property 

Lost Property will be emptied over the Easter 

Holidays, please have a look for any missing 

items at the end of today.  

 Arham  Maeve M 

 Indido  Connor 

   Millie W 

  

Chestnut Frankie F 

Holly James W 

Ash  

Beech Michael 

Birch Oliver C 

Willow Seb H 

This half term’s Value is……Perseverance 

All of us at Holland Junior School would like to wish everyone a very happy half term! We hope the Sun continues 

to shine and that you all have a wonderful break before we return to school on Monday 24th February! 

World Book Day 

We will be  
celebrating World Book 
Day on the 6th March 

this year at Holland  
Junior School. 

The children will be able to dress up as 
their favourite book character or in comfy 

pyjamas. 

There will be a number of other activates 
planned for the day. More information 

coming soon. 
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SPRING TERM 24/25 

17th-21st February 2025 Half Term 

Thursday 6th March 2025 World Book Day 

Tuesday 1st April 2025 Class Photos 

Friday 4th April 2025 Last Day of Term 

SUMMER TERM 24/25 

Tuesday 22nd April 2025 First Day of Term 

19th - 23rd May 2025 Year 6 IOW Residential Trip 

26th - 30th May 2025 Half Term 

Monday 2nd June 2025 INSET Day 

Wednesday 23rd July 2025 Last Day of Term 

AUTUMN TERM 25/26 

Thursday 28th August 2025 INSET Day 

Friday 29th August 2025 INSET Day 

Monday 1st September 2025 First Day of Term 

20th - 31st October 2025 Half Term 

Monday 3rd November 2025 INSET Day 

Friday 19th December 2025 Last Day of Term 

SPRING TERM 25/26 

Monday 5th January 2026 INSET Day 

Tuesday 6th January 2026 First Day of Term 

16th - 20th February 2026 Half Term 

Friday 27th March 2026 Last Day of Term 

SUMMER TERM 25/26 

Monday 13th April 2026 First Day of Term 

25th - 29th May 2026 Half Term 

Monday 1st June 2026 INSET Day 

Wednesday 22nd July 2026 Last Day of Term 

AUTUMN TERM 26/27 

Thursday 27th August 2026 INSET Day 

Friday 28th August 2026 INSET Day 

Tuesday 2nd September 2026 First Day of Term 


